
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28115NCMooresville

270 Almora Loop

17180



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28115NCMooresville

270 Almora Loop

17180

736Other

12.29449X

45.1151.441,648

42.6048.561,556

87.713,204

3,204

3,653

X1,592.101.0030.5052.20

X56.001.007.008.00

X652.701.0021.4030.50

X143.171.0010.3013.90

X64.001.004.0016.00

X696.081.0022.6030.80

X448.951.0020.5021.90




